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TIME
16:17
16:58
17:07
18:20
18:36
18:59
19:27
19:33
20:01
20:04
20:11
20:22
20:27
20:39
20:39
20:51
20:54
21:00
21:14
21:15
21:20
21:31
21:34
21:43
21:45
22:05
22:14
22:16
22:30
22:30
22:33
23:09
23:10

BIB#
52
424
105
485
3947
556

4057
99
3953
4021
4081
545
4079
519
3931
4069
405
4056
22
429
455
491
107
471
4003
599
71
4083
54
492
4058
571

LAST NAME
THRUSH
HECK
WEAVER
MCLAUGHLIN
CRABB
HIESTER
RICHARD
MILLER
SNYDER
DIAZ-CRUZ
KABAKOFF
NEVINS
HASSEL
NEAVES
TABAKELIS
BRUNNER
MONTGOMERY
BELL
MILLER
SENGLAR
BONNER
SCHELL
STARZL
CORBY
GROSS
HARTEL
ECKERT
WANYO
NEVINS
TRAVIS
BOOTH
MILLER
HARPER

FIRST NAME
JONATHAN
GLEN
DARYL
CADE
CHUCK
JAYDEN
coLBY
CORY
LEON
TYLIYAH
RALPH
DANIEL
LEE

DARIA
STEPHEN
JEFFREY
SAM
JAMES
CASSANDRA
BRIAN
DIXIE
ADRA

LOu

JASON
AMANDA
ELLA

ISIAH

CHRISTOPHER

SAMUEL
DOUG
CARRIE
JARED
ETHAN

CITY

TEMPLE
LEESPORT
LITITZ
LEESPORT
ROYERSFORD
HAMBURG
LITITZ

PA

FLEETWOOD
WYOMISSING
READING
SINKING SPRING
REHRERSBURG
QUARRYVILLE
BLANDON
DOUGLASSVILLE
WEST READING
POTTSVILLE
READING
BARNESVILLE
STEVENS
MIDDLEPORT
WYOMISSING
WEST LAWN
READING

LITITZ

AKRON
SHILLINGTON
SINKING SPRING
LEOLA
WYOMISSING
DOUGLASSVILLE
DOUGLASSVILLE

ST.
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

SEX
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AGE CYLDE DIV

17
24
46
16
63
17
15
16
53
21
35
41
30
15
39
36
31
17
13
47
28
16
43
41
33
13
30
29
12
48
40
16
16

M1519
M2024
M4549
M1519
M6064
M1519
M1519
M1519
M5054
F2024
M3539
M4044
M3034
F1519
M3539
M3539
M3034
M1519
FO114
M4549
F2529
F1519
M4044
M4044
F3034
FO114
M3034
M2529
M0114
M4549
F4044
M1519
M1519



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

23:20
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:26
23:31
23:32
23:51
23:59
24:02
24:18
24:30
24:31
24:54
24:55
24:58
25:01
25:04
25:07
25:15
25:28
25:39
25:50
25:51
25:53
25:54
26:04
26:09
26:25
26:33
26:35
26:41
26:43
26:45

90

580
4026
4048

78
46
414
89
562
65

595
4031

115

502

38
80
19

114

100
3952

87

473

3924
49
3973

104
4062
3997

527

526

469

116
3934

IGIELSKI
RICHARD
KONETSKY
KILLIAN
MANZICK
WOJCIECHOWSKI
STRAUSS
DENNIS
MARR
STEINMETZ
WAGNER
KNARR
KOEHLER
WYATT
BORELLI
SINGLETON
YOUNG
SCHWALM
SETLEY
Wentz
DERENZO
SCOTT
MUTHERSBAUGH
BOMBERGER
SWEIGERT
FRIEND
YOUNG
MILLER
GROVE
SHOBER
WALMER
LEONARDZIAK
WOLF
BUTLER

AIDEN
LOGAN
AIDEN
JEFF
JAMES
HEIDI
PETER
GREYSON
KIRA
SEAN
CHRISTINE
DANIEL
DAVID
RICHARD
GIUSEPPE
OLIVIA
GRETA
KAY

JANE
Kaylei
VICTORIA
BENJAMIN
ERICA
AMY
JENNIFER
BRITTANY
JEFF
MARK
KIM
MITCHELL
MADISON
RACHEL
TRES
RICHARD

ROBESONIA
LITITZ
READING
KUTZTOWN
POTTSVILLE
BLANDON
READING PA
LEESPORT
READING
READING
QUARRYVILLE
NEW RINGGOLD
BERNVILLE
REHRERSBURG
READING
QUARRYVILLE
WOMELSDORF
KUTZTOWN
Reading
Pottsville
MINERSVILLE
BIRDSBORO
POTTSTOWN
LITITZ
BERNVILLE
FLEETWOOD
TEMPLE
READING
AUBURN
STEVENS
EPHRATA
READING

AUBURN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

LSl L

11
13
13
46
69
44
41
10
15
46
14
68
60
30
33
13
52
54
52
14
34
13
40
31
28
27
33
43
52
24
25
32
47
73

M0114
M0114
M0114
MMCL
M6569
F4044
M4044
M0114
F1519
M4549
FO114
M6569
M6064
M3034
M3034
FO114
F5054
F5054
F5054
FO114
F3034
M0114
FMCL
F3034
F2529
F2529
M3034
M4044
F5054
M2024
F2529
F3034
M4549
M7074



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

26:54
26:57
26:58
26:59
27:01
27:13
27:19
27:28
27:29
27:30
27:39
27:40
27:44
27:48
27:57
28:02
28:03
28:05
28:10
28:11
28:12
28:18
28:19
28:22
28:23
28:24
28:26
28:27
28:29
28:30
28:34
28:35
28:45
28:48

4096
3922
537
3996
3919
3983
4033
4091
4016
555
3915
4063
121
4025
3977
4002
55
4050
4099
4008
513
521
3942
563
4085
51
4011

463
106
4038
77
4027

REIGEL
BOERLIN
KERCHNER
GRIM
BEIDLER
GODSHALL
KOKOSKA
PIEPER
HUGGARD
SHELLY
BARBITTA
MILOSEVIC
GIBSON
KIESTER
GERY
HARPER
TREMBLAY
MCGARY
RENIKER
HIESTER
BEIDLER
NIETHAMMER
CLARK
STEINMETZ
OCASIO JR
THRUSH
HOGG
ROTZ
ROTHENBERGER
JAKUBEK
KABAKOFF
KWIATKOWSKI
WILSON
KILLIAN

CARIE
NICHOLAS
JOANNA
TIMOTHY
JANINE
LORI
JOHN
GEORGETTE
TARA
KATE
JEFFREY
NINA
CAROLYN
TIM
MADISON
JAMES
KAREN
BRENDON
SHAWN
MALLORY
DEBBIE
JESSIE
TRICIA
SYDNEY
RAMON
ANDREA
BLAIR
MEREDITH
JILL
ROBERT
KRISTIN
JENNIFER
MELISSA
TREY

RICHLAND
BIRDSBORO
READING

MECHANICSBURG

READING
POTTSTOWN
WERNERSVILLE
BETHLEHEM
LEESPORT
LITITZ
READING
MYERSTOWN

READING
MYERSTOWN
FLEETWOOD
READING
READING
LITITZ
READING
READING
BIRDSBORO
WYOMISSING
READING
READING
TEMPLE
MOHNTON
READING
READING
READING
READING
WERNERSVILLE
MERTZTOWN
KUTZTOWN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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41
35
15
45
42
48
73
50
38
08
60
14
31
40
15
60
45
45
53
26
47
28
50
14
53
41
59
41
52
56
33
44
40
13

F4044
M3539
F1519
M4549
FMCL
FA4549
M7074
FMCL
F3539
FO114
M6064
FO114
F3034
M4044
F1519
M6064
F4549
MMCL
M5054
F2529
F4549
M2529
F5054
FO114
M5054
F4044
M5559
FMCL
F5054
M5559
F3034
FMCL
F4044
M0114



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

28:49
28:50
28:51
28:52
28:53
28:54
28:57
29:05
29:06
29:11
29:21
29:29
29:31
29:32
29:35
29:47
29:21
29:31
29:39
29:45
29:54
31:.01
31:33
31:35
31:40
31:42
31:43
31:45
31:49
31:55
31:56
32:12
32:19
32:28

112
591
3979
493
4046
530
598
4004
4005
3949
4089
508
518
45
514
4100
489
3959
3989
101
4080
4032
505
91
4035
3917
4014
583
499
109
4020
495
4055
3966

GANNON
WATSON
GIBSON
RUTT
LEWARS
WAGNER
ECKERT
HARTEL
HARTEL
DAGUE
OWENZ
SCHWAB
MAZURKIEWICZ
STECK
GRAYBILL
REPPERT
SHERIFF
DROGO
GOTTSCHALL
ISAAC
NESTER
KOENIG
BEAMAN
HUDOCK
KREIDER
BAUMAN
HUBERT
SNOOK
DOMINICIS
SHELDON
JONES
WINNETT
MILLER
FINK

JAMES
NICHOLAS
MARYIJO
TRAVIS
STACEY
LINDSEY
ANN
EVAN
TIMOTHY
KELLI
MEGHAN
ODA
MARK
STEPHENIE
DONAVON
JENNIFER
MEGAN
LARRY
STACEY
PAUL

JEN
RICHARD
YURIKO
JOHN
AARON
CHRISTINE
HOLLY
JEFF
ROSA
DAVID
TAMMY
DAN
BRENDA
DENNIS

MOHSVILLE
MYERSTOWN
MOHNTON
READING
READING
TEMPLE
REAMSTOWN
LITITZ

LITITZ
CHRISTIANA
WYOMISSING
MOHSVILLE
READING
JONESTOWN
LITITZ
MYERSTOWN
READING
BIRDSBORO
TEMPLE
FOLCROFT
KUTZTOWN
WOMELSDORF
READING
POTTSVILLE
MOHNTON
READING
BIRDSBORO
READING
SHILLINGTON
WERNERSVILLE
LAURELDALE
EPHRATA
WOMELSDORF
BLANDON

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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51
34
63
38
49
29
59
10
44
31
35
41
47
53
61
42
24
68
56
56
44
58
39
70
46
55
43
64
38
44
53
63
62
70

M5054
M3034
F6064
M3539
F4549
F2529
F5559
M0114
M4044
F3034
F3539
F4044
M4549
F5054
M6064
F4044
F2024
MMCL
F5559
M5559
FMCL
MMCL
F3539
M7074
M4549
F5559
F4044
M6064
F3539
M4044
F5054
M6064
F6064
M7074



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

32:29
32:33
32:46
32:47
32:48
33:08
33:15
33:29
33:31
33:44
34:00
34:09
34:32
34:33
34:46
34:48
34:58
35:15
35:30
35:48
35:53
36:00
36:17
36:26
36:28
36:31
36:38
36:40
36:50
37:08
37:19
37:21
37:38
37:40

468
467
3967
412
416
113
3980
415
103
3987
4072
4051
4012
3933
593
4043
73
119
581
487
53
592
4075
4006
3911
102
3929
470
4047
535
4024
57
48
3916

MASSARO
THOMPSON
FINK
DENNIS
DENNIS
GANNON
GILBERT
DENNIS
Z00K
GOOD
MOTSKO
MEARS
HOLGATE
BUSCAVAGE
WATCHORN
LEPERA
WHITE
FRONINA
MOODHART
KOCH
TIPTON
WATSON
MYERS
HARWOOD

ARMSTRONG

ZOOK
BROWN
HINSEY
LUCKEY

VANDERHOOF

KIESTER
TROUT
SUTTON
BARRELL

LAUREN
JOHN
ROBIN
JAYDEN
RYLEE

Z0E
DIANE
MAUREEN
JILLIAN
LISA
RUSSELL
BETH
STEVEN
KAREN
STEPHEN
MICHAEL
BETH-ANNE
LOUIS
DAVID
STEPHANIE
KATHRYN
CAROL
JANELLE
MICHELLE
KERRY
PAUL
CRYSTAL
CAITLIN
STEPHANIE
SUSAN
KAIYA
ELAINE
TRACEY
EDISON

READING
READING
BLANDON
LEESPORT
LEESPORT
MOHSVILLE

BOYERTOWN

LEESPORT
ARLINGTON
EPHRATA
FRACKVILLE
MOHNTON

WEST READING

DENVER
READING
READING
READING
READING
READING
ELVERSON
YARDLEY

MYERSTOWN

CHRISTIANA
READING
BIRDSBORO
LANCASTER
PINE GROVE
READING
LEESPORT
OXFORD
READING
TEMPLE
LYONS
LEESPORT

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
VA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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39
34
66
16
13
16
59
39
26
43
57
38
50
49
57
66
34
48
67
43
49
62
33
49
50
66
40
28
40
57
16
56
51
10

FCL
MCL
F6569
F1519
FO114
F1519
F5559
F3539
F2529
FMCL
M5559
F3539
MMCL
F4549
MMCL
M6569
F3034
MA4549
M6569
FMCL
F4549
F6064
F3034
F4549
F5054
M6569
F4044
F2529
FMCL
F5559
F1519
F5559
FMCL
M0114



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

37:42
37:57
38:10
38:27
38:51
38:59
39:28
39:58
40:22
40:47
40:53
41:04
41:08
42:17
42:31
42:34
42:35
42:53
42:59
43:50
43:51
44:06
45:41
46:30
46:34
46:57
48:08
48:10
49:02
49:25
51:13
52:24
54:39
62:00

3962
3995
60
3981
26
64
3920
523
4023
3932
3956
4000
3909
40
118
117
39
3994
478
3937
13
3945
81
3961
3930
3913
3914
47
476
4094
482
574
3935
3955

EPLER

GREENAWALT

VERDEGEM
GILBERT
SHEARN
WAGAMAN
BELLAVIA
BORDLEY
KIESTER
BUEHLER
DIETZ
HAGY
ANTTONEN
SNYDER
SCHAEFFER
SCHAEFFER
SLATER
GREEN
Rutt

CAIN
SCHAEFFER
COOKE
YOUNG
ELDER
BRUGNOLI
ATWELL
BAIR
STROUSE
LEARY
REAZOR
CROWELL SR
PATTI

CAIN

DIETZ

KAREN
LISA

SUE
KRISTINE
CATHERINE
FRED
MARK
EVALINA
BETH
PEGGY
SHARON
ROSE
JUDY
MONICA
SAMUEL
DAN
BETH
BROOK
Abigail
ARIANE
BECKY
WHITLEY
NANCIE
BARRY
SARAH
JERROLD
GARY
AMY
ROSANNE
SHERI
CHARLIE
JOANNE
AMANDA
DAVID

READING

SCHUYLKILL HAVEN

DENVER

SHOEMAKERSVILLE

FRACKVILLE
DENVER
LANCASTER
WEST READING
READING
EPHRATA
LITITZ
READING
MILLERSVILLE
SINKING SPRING
FLEETWOOD
FLEETWOOD
READING
BOYERTOWN
Reading
READING

PINE GROVE
WEST LAWN
WERNERSVILLE
LITITZ
DOUGLASSVILLE
WYOMISSING
AUBURN
AUBURN
READING
POTTSTOWN
MOHNTON
READING
READING
LITITZ

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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60
53
62
49
52
57
60
11
40
70
62
73
78
34
07
46
55
42
34
28
37
63
79
62
41
70
47
41
63
54
74
62
32
64

F6064
F5054
F6064
FMCL
F5054
M5559
MMCL
FO114
FMCL
F7074
F6064
F7074
F7599
FCL
M0114
M4549
FMCL
F4044
F3034
F2529
F3539
F6064
F7599
M6064
FMCL
M7074
MMCL
FMCL
F6064
F5054
M7074
F6064
FCL
M6064



